					DIREC	TOR DIVISION:	2	
PROJECT MANAGER:		Bob Kennedy	,		I.D. LO	CATION:	7	
ORIGINAL APPROVED	DATE:	5/23/2006			PRIOR	ITY:	1	
RELATED CIP PROJEC	CTS:	R2048, R2058	8, R2087		BUDG	ET AMOUNT:	\$4,500	0,000
DESCRIPTION OF PRO	JECT:							
Construction of approxim to Airway Road. This proj	nately 9,30 nject will be	00 feet 24-inch e constructed a	n pipeline within as part of the C	the 860 Pres tay Mesa rec	sure Zo ycled wa	ne in Alta Road fror ater system.	n the Alt	a Gate location
JUSTIFICATION OF PR	OJECT:							
					; United	States Dureau Or IN	eciamati	Univalei
ecycled water transmiss Reclamation and Reuse	Program,	Title XVI of P.	L. 102-575.					
COMMENTS:	Program,	Title XVI of P.	L. 102-575.					
FUND DETAILS:	Program,	Title XVI of P.	L. 102-575.	Replaceme		New Water Supply		Total
Expansion	Program,	Title XVI of P. Expansion 100 %	L. 102-575.	Replacem 0 %		0 %		100 %
recycled water transmiss Reclamation and Reuse COMMENTS: FUND DETAILS: FUNDING SOURCE: Expansion TOTAL:	Program,	Title XVI of P. <b>Expansion</b> 100 % 100 %	L. 102-575.	Replaceme				
COMMENTS: FUND DETAILS: FUNDING SOURCE: Expansion TOTAL:	Program,	Title XVI of P. <b>Expansion</b> 100 % 100 %	L. 102-575.	Replacem 0 %		0 %		100 %
Tecycled water transmiss Reclamation and Reuse COMMENTS: FUND DETAILS: FUNDING SOURCE: Expansion TOTAL: EXPENDITURE SCHEDU	Program,	Title XVI of P. <b>Expansion</b> 100 % 100 %	L. 102-575.	Replacem 0 %		0 %		100 %
recycled water transmiss Reclamation and Reuse COMMENTS: FUND DETAILS: FUNDING SOURCE: Expansion TOTAL: EXPENDITURE SCHEDU PRIOR YEARS: F	ULE (X \$1	Title XVI of P. <b>Expansion</b> 100 % 100 %	Betterment 0 % 0 %	<b>Replacem</b> 0 % 0 %	ent	0%		100 %

